
2017 Season Schedule

All games start at 7:30 PM unless otherwise noted.
*Parents Weekend - **VBL All-Star Game @ Harrisonburg

2017 Rebel Home Schedule

Tue. May 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	NM Shockers
Fri. June 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 Purcellville
Sat. June 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 Strasburg
Sun. June 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Winchester
Sun. June 11 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Woodstock
Tue. June 13  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Covington
Wed. June 14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Front Royal
Thu. June 15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	Purcellville
Sun. June 18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Purcellville
Tue. June 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 Harrisonburg
Thu. June 22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	Charlottesville
Fri. June 23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Winchester
Thu. June 29 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 Staunton
*Sat. July 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Strasburg
*Sun. July 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Front Royal
Thu. July 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Covington
Sat. July 8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Front Royal
Thu. July 13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Woodstock
Fri. July 14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	Waynesboro
Wed. July 19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Strasburg
Tue. July 25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Winchester
Thu. July 27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Woodstock

2017 Rebel Away Schedule

Tue. June 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Staunton
Wed. June 7 . . . . . . . . . 	 Charlottesville 7:00 PM
Thu. June 8 . . . . . . . . . . .	Waynesboro 7:00 PM
Sat. June 10 . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Strasburg 7:00 PM
Mon. June 12 . . . . . . . .	 Charlottesville 7:00 PM 
Fri. June 16 . . . . . . . . . . . .	Winchester 7:00 PM
Sat. June 17 . . . . . . . . . . .   	Woodstock 7:00 PM
Sat. June 24 . . . . . . . . . . .	Front Royal 7:00 PM
Sun. June 25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 Staunton
Wed. June 28 . . . . . . . . . . . . 	Covington 7:00 PM
*Fri. June 30 . . . . . . . . . . .	 Woodstock 7:00 PM
Wed. July 5 . . . . . . . . . . . 	Waynesboro 7:00 PM
Fri. July 7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Woodstock 7:00 PM
**Sun. July 9. . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 VBL All-Star Game
Tue. July 11 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Harrisonburg
Sat. July 15 . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Strasburg 7:00 PM
Sun. July 16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Harrisonburg
Tue. July 18 . . . . . . . . . . .	 Purcellville 7:00 PM
Fri. July 21 . . . . . . . . . . . .  	Winchester 7:00 PM
Sat. July 22 . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Strasburg 7:00 PM
Sun. July 23 . . . . . . . . . . . 	Front Royal 7:00 PM
Wed. July 26 . . . . . . . . . . . 	Purcellville 7:00 PM

NEW MARKET
REBELS
AT REBEL PARK


